
Clear Creek Consultants

Clear Creek above Johnson Gulch near Kermitts (CC-40)
Mean Daily Discharge:  October 2007 to September 2008

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1000

Oct-07 Nov-07 Dec-07 Jan-08 Feb-08 Mar-08 Apr-08 May-08 Jun-08 Jul-08 Aug-08 Sep-08

D
is

ch
ar

ge
 In

 C
ub

ic
 F

ee
t P

er
 S

ec
on

d

2008
1995-2005 Average


